
MORNING SESSION TIME Nos DATE TIME AFTERNOON SESSION Nos

Numeracy Unit 1

1H 30M     1H 

45M       1H 

45 M

F 11                          

I 44                   H 

21

**Media Studies                                Brief Release

Welsh 1H
F 50                 H 

21
Wed 9 May

Numeracy Unit 2

1H 30M     1H 

45M       1H 

45 M

F 11                            

I 44                  H 

21

Thu 10 May

Fri 11 May

ICT (WJEC)                                                  ICT (OCR)

                  1H 

30M   1H 49                               

19
Mon 14 May

French

[Listening & Reading]                                    [Unit 2 & 

Unit 3]

F 35M / 1H     

H 45M / 1H 

45M

4                       (F 

2, H 2)
Tue 15 May

1H 15M     1H 

15M     1H 

30M          1H 

30M          1H 

30M         1H 

45M

Science Double Unit4 F                                      Science 

Double Unit4 H                                       Applied Science 

Single Unit 2 F                                    Applied Science 

Double Unit3 F                                                  Applied 

Science Double Unit3 H                Biology Unit 2 H

22                18                

19                12                 

1                    9

Physical Education [Unit 1]                                        

Urdu [Unit1]                                                 

2H              

45M
34                    1          Wed 16 May 1H 45M RE Life Issues 1

Science Double Unit 5 F                    Science Double 

Unit 5 H                           Chemistry Unit 2 H

1H 15M      

1H 15M           

1H 45M

23                     17                          

9 
Thu 17 May

French

[Writing]                                                          [Unit 4]
F 1H 15M   H 

1H 30M

4                      (F 

2, H 2)
Fri 18 May

Mon 21 May NA

English Literature (Unit1 H) 2H 40 Tue 22 May 1H 30M
Geography 

[Unit 1]
41

D&T Textiles                                              D&T Product 2H              2H 5                       14 Wed 23 May
1H 15M    1H 

15M    1H 

45M

Science Double Unit6 F                          Science Double 

Unit6 H                           Physics Unit2 H

22                      

18                    

9

Mathematics 

[Paper 1 Non Calculator]

1H 30M

1H 45M      

1H 45M

10                   42                  

14
Thu 24 May 1H 45M RE Human Experience 72

English Literature Unit2A H 2H 95 Fri 25 May

History 

[Germany 1919-1947]
1H 15M 6 Mon  4 June 1H 30M Media Studies                             [Unit 1] 17

English Language

[Unit 2] 
2H 32 Tue 5 June 1H 30M

Geography 

[Unit 2]
41

Wed 6 June 1H Music Component 3 5

Mathematics 

[Paper 2 Calculator]

1H 30M        

1H 45M        

1H 45M

10                      

42                     14
Thu 7 June

English Language Unit 3 2H 32 Fri 8 June 1H 15M History Unit 2 (Dep, War & Recovery) 4

Applied Science Single Unit1 F                Applied 

Science Double Unit 2 F                         Applied 

Science Double Unit 2 H              Biology Unit1 H                                            

Science Double Unit 1 F                     Science Double 

Unit 1 H                                         

1H 30M     1H 

30M           1H 

30M     1H 

45M     1H 

15M    1H 

15M

23                     43                         

1                             

26                    42                         

18         

Mon 11 June

Tues 12 June 1H 15M     1H
History Unit3 USA                                         History 

Germany Unit 1
14                26

Chemistry Unit 1 F                                 Chemistry Unit 

1 H                                 Science Double Unit 2 F                                 

Science Double Unit 2 H                                Applied 

Science Doublem Unit1 F

1H 45M      

1H 45M    1H 

15M     1H 

15M    1H 

30M

7                    19                            

46                      

14                  31

Wed 13 June

Home Econ (Child Develop) 1H 30M 9 Thu 14 June
1H 30M     

35M

Food & Nutrition Unit1                                                      

Panjabi Unit1 F
19                1

Physics Unit 1 H                                    Science Double 

Unit 3 F                    Science Double Unit 3 H

1H 45M     1H 

15M    1H 

15M

26                         

37                       

23

Fri 15 June 50M Polish Unit 1 1

Mon 18 June 2H 45M Turkish                        Listening/Reading/Writing 2 1

Tue 19 June

Polish Unit 2 & 4 2H 1 Wed 20 June

Morning exams start at 9.00 am Afternoon exams start at 1.00 pm

GCSE EXAMINATION TIMETABLE - SUMMER 2018

YR11  MEDIA STUDIES PUPILS 

TO GO DRAMA STUDIO L3 TO 

RECEIVE THE BRIEF

Tues 8 May


